Data Sheet AD633
Rev. I | Page 3 of 16
SPECIFICATIONS
TA = 25°C, VS = ±15 V, RL ≥ 2 kΩ.
Table 1.
  AD633J, AD633A
Parameter  Conditions  Min Typ Max Unit

Data Sheet AD633
Rev. I | Page 15 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
AD633ANZ  −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633ARZ −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633ARZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633ARZ-RL −40°C to +85°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JN  0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633JNZ 0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Plastic Dual-in-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD633JR  0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633JR-REEL  0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JR-REEL7  0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JRZ 0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD633JRZ-R7 0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 7" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633JRZ-RL 0°C to 70°C  8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N], 13" Tape and Reel R-8
AD633-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.